T.S.MISHRA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

AMAUSI, LUCKNOW-226008
) o s el DEPARTMENT OF ANATOMY
THEORY SCHEDULE
. /2017 :
™ THEORY SCHEDLE FROM 12/06/2017 TO 30/06 2017
5, | : - NAME OF
N, 32 j‘ ' DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY
iy i 1-06-2017 TO 10-06-2017 SUMMER VACATIONS
B 7] MONDAY [10:00 AM-11:00AM Vth C.N DR. NEERAJ
iy _TUESDAY _|10:00 AM-11:00AM llird & LATERAL VENTRICLE DR.R.P.SINGH
5 17| WEDNESDAY | 10:00 PM-11:00AM EMBRYOLOGY DR. PRIYANKA
i TEURSDAY | 9:00 AM-10:00AM CEREBRUM DR. P.VOHRA
Y 17| FRIDAY_ | 3:00 PM-4:00AM BASAL GANGLIA DR. P.MISHRA
gl 7| SATURCAY | 9:00 AM-10:00AM HISTOLOGY DR. HARI
10 LEAT SUNDAY
17 ] sl _#jf@l‘:f)#‘\\( 10:00 AM-11:00AM EMBRYOLOGY DR. PRIYANKA
12 0%6,2017| TUE 10:00 AM-11:00AM THALAMUS DR. P. VOHRA
1l /62017 10:00 AM-11:00AM CEREBELLUM:-| DR. NEERAJ
15 | 2506y 9:00 AM-10:00AM HISTOLOGY DR. HARI
1 3:00 PM-4:00PM WHITE MATTER DR. P. MISHRA
| 9:00 AM-10:00AM CEREBELLUM- | DR. NEERAI
25/06/2017 SUNDAY TO MONDAY 26/06/2017 -HOLIDAY
v_[10:00 AM-11:00AM HISTOLOGY DR. P.MISHRA
10:00 AM-10:00AM EMBRYOLOGY DR. PRIYANKA
9:00 AM-10:00AM lvth VENTRICLE DR. ANUPRIYA
3:00 PM-4:00PM HYPOTHALAMUS DR. P. VOHRA
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Department of Physiology
Teaching schedule of Jnne, 2017 for 1% year MBBS

| Date Day Time Class Topic Batch Teacher VWerlu;;-__ -
| 12/06/17 Monday 9am-10am Lecture Synapse properties All students Dr. Manoj LT-2 _g‘
i & 1lam-1pm Practical Hemat- platelets count-1 Batch- A Ms. Priyanka He-r_n?i'abi
S Clinical- Cranial nerve 182 | Batch- B Dr. Shashi Clinical lab |
. 13/06/17 Tuesday 1lam-1pm Practical Hemat- platelets count -1 Batch- C ] Dr.Sushma ﬁeﬁ?@ !
!7 i Clinical- Cranial nerve 1 & 2 Batch- A ) Dr. Amitabh Cl(niciail{a_b_j
1 14/06/17 Wednesday 9am-10am Lecture Synaptic inhibition All students Dr. Manoj LT-2
% 2pm-4pm Practical Hemat- platelets count -1 Batch- B o Dr. Sushma "_H-(amam i
{ Clinical- Cranial nerve 1 & 2 Batch- C Dr. Pramod Clinical lab |
i 15/06/17 Thursday 10am-1lam Lecture Reflexes-1 All students Dr. Manoj LT-2 {‘
b 3pm-4pm Lecture Functional anatomy of Eye All students Dr. Shashi T2
i 16/06/17 Friday 10am-1lam Lecture Reflexes-2 All students Dr, Manoj Tz
| 2pm-3pm Lecture Visual pathway All students AN Dr.Shashi g
i 17/06/17 Saturday llam-12pm Lecture Muscle spindle & Golgi All students Dr. Manoj LT-2
| tendon organ
{ 2pm-3pm Lecture Image forming mechanism All Students Dr. Shashi LT-2
| 19/06/17 Monday 9am-10am Lecture Stretch reflex -1 All students Dr. Manoj | L2 ____
1lam-1pm Practical Hemat- platelets count-2 Batch- A Dr. Sushma Hemat Lab
B Clinical- perimeter-1 Batch- B Dr. Shashi Pandey Clinical lab
{ 20 'n6/17 Tuesday 1lam-1pm Practical Hemat- platelets count-2 Batch- C Ms. Priyanka Hemat Lab
[ X Clinical- perimeter-1 Batch- A | or. Amitabh | Clinical lab
21/06/17 Wednesday 9am-10am Lecture stretch reflex-2 All students Dr. Manoj LT-2
2pm-4pm Practical Hemat- platelets count-2 Batch- B Dr.Sushma H_e_rﬁg_tL;';
I Clinical- Perimeter-1 Batch- C Dr. Pramod Clinical lab |
| 22/06/17 Thursday 10am-1la.m Functional anatomy of ear All students Dr. Amitabh
: 3pm-dpm Seminar TOPIC RN | NAME , TEACHER [/C
Ovarian cycle 123 | SHUBHAM KUMAR Dr. Shashi
SINGH 1
Menstrual Cycle 124 | SHUBHAM SHUKLA Dr. Shashi ]
Contraceptive measures 125 SHUBHAM SINGH Ms. Priyanka
Placental hormones & feto- 126 SHWETANSHU Dr. Shashi LT-2
placental unit SHEKHAR SHAHI
Changes during pregnancy 127 SIDRA IQBAL Dr. Shashi
Sensation 128 SIMRAN KHANNA Dr. Manoj
Sensory receptors 129 SOFI MEHVISH FAROOQ | Dr. Manoj o
| 23/06/17 Friday 10am-1lam Lecture Withdrawal reflex All students Dr. Manoj LT-2
B o 2pm-3pm Lecture Mechanism of hearing All students Dr. Amitabh T2
| 2a/06/17 Saturday 2pm-3pm Lecture Photochemistry of vision-1 All students Dr. Shashi ke
: 27/06/17 Tuesday 1lam-1pm Practical Hemat- ESR Batch- C Dr. Sushma Hemat Lab |
i Clinical- Perimeter-2 Batch- A Dr. Shashi Clinical lab |
| 28/06/17 Wednesday 9am-10am Lecture Photochemistry of vision-2 All students Dr. Shashi LT-2 |
! 2pm-4pm Practical Hemat- ESR Batch-B Dr, Sushma Hemat Lai:n__'i
| Clinical- Perimeter-2 Batch-C DOr. Pramod Clini_cal lab |
jr 29/u6/17 Thursday 10am-11lam Lecture Ascending tracts-1 All students Dr. Manoj LT-2 I
i ' 3pm-4pm Seminar TOPIC RN | NAME TEACHER I/C VENUE !
! Synapse 130 | SOUMYA SHUKLA Dr. Manoj |
! Properties of synapse 131 | SRISHTISINGH Dr. Manoj
1 Synaptic inhibition 132 | SRISHTISUMIRAN Or. Manoj ]
Visual pathway & its lesions 133 | SUCHIKA BHAMBOO Dr. Shashi o
| Visual reflexes 134 | SUNDRAM GUPTA Dr. Shashi LT-2 |
' Defects of image forming 135 | SURABHI JAISWAL Dr. Shashi |
i mechanism ' o
Reflexes- classification & 136 | SWAPNIL SINGH Dr. Manoj
______ - properties R
30/06/17 Friday 10am-1lam Lecture Ascending tracts-2 All students Dr. Manoj T2
! 2pm-3pm Lecture Electrophysiology of hearing All students Dr. Amitabh | LT-2
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DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY

T.S.Misra Medical College & Hospital
Amausi, Lucknow - 226008
TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR MBBS FIRST PROF BATCH 2016-2017

Month of June, 2017

T- Tutorial

S.No. | Date Day Time Topic Faculty
1 1-6-17 Thursday 2pm-3pm
2 2-6-17 Friday 9am-10am
3 3-6-17 Saturday | 12Znoon-1pm
5 5-6-17 Monday llam-1pm
6 6-6-17 Tuesday 9am-10am AT'ON
7 6-6-17 Tuesday 1lam-1pm SUMMER VAC
8 7-6-17 | Wednesday 2pm-4pm
[ J 8-6-17 Thursday 2pm-3pm
10 9-6-17 Friday 9am-10am
11 | 10-6-17| Saturday 12noon-1pm
13 12-6-17 Monday 1lam-1pm Polymerization Chain Reaction (PCR) - (P) All Faculty
14 |13-6-17| Tuesday 9am-10am Hemoglobinopathies (L) Dr. Afreen Hasan
15 |13-6-17| Tuesday 1lam-1pm Polymerization Chain Reaction (PCR) - (P) All Faculty
16 |14-6-17| Wednesday | 2pm-4pm Polymerization Chain Reaction (PCR) - (P) All Faculty
17 | 15-6-17| Thursday 2pm-3pm Liver Function Test (LFT) - (L) Dr. Afreen Hasan |
18 | 16-6-17 Friday 9am-10am immunochemistry (L) Dr. R.K.Singh
19 |17-6-17| Saturday | 12noon-1pm Acid Base Balance-IV (L) Dr. Manish Kumar Mishra
21 |19-6-17| Monday 1lam-1pm Blotting Techniques (P) All Faculty
22 | 20-6-17| Tuesday 9am-10am Renal Function Test (L) Dr. Afreen Hasan
73 [20-6-17| Tuesday 1lam-1pm Blotting Techniques (P) All Faculty
24 |21617 Wednesday | 2pm-4pm Blotting Techniques (P) All Faculty !
25 |22-6-17| Thursday 2pm-3pm Thyroid & Gastric Function Test (L) Dr. Afreen Hasan
26 | 23-6-17 Friday 9am-10am Mechanism Of Hormone Action {L) Dr. R.K.Singh
27 |24-6-17| Saturday | 12noon-lpm NO CLASS DUE TO LAST SATURDAY OF THE MONTH
29 [26-6-17| Monday 11am-1pm EID-UL-FITAR
30 |27-6-17| Tuesday 9am-10am Biochemistry Of Aging (L) Dr. R.K.Singh
31 |27-6-17| Tuesday 1lam-1pm Radioimmunological Assay (L) All Faculty
32 | 28-6-17| Wednesday Zpm-4pm Radioimmunological Assay (L) All Faculty
33 |29-6-17| Thursday 2pm-3pm Cancer & Tumor Markers (L) Dr. R.K.Singh
34 | 30-6-17 Friday 9am-10am Clinical Biochemistry (L) Dr. Manish Kumar Mishra
Note:- %/
L- Lecture : ” C
P- Practical /S‘%w
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T.8. Misra Medical College & Hospital

Department of Community Medicine

Lecture Schedule - I semester MBBS Batch 2016 for June 2017

“Date | Time THEORY LECTURE | Practical FACULTY
17/5/17 | 10-11 AM | Biomedical Waste - I Dr. Lokesh Agarwal
24/)6/17 |- 10-11 AM Biomedical Waste - II Dr. Lokesh Agarwal
A e Field S
5/ | -0 » . ‘ . t
24—/03_/17 | 11-01 PM Postine Dr. Rajeev Tripa hl

Copy for information to: -

Dean office:

et~

(Dr. Lokesh Agarwal)
Professor & Head

Department of Community Medicine



